
KASTNER 

VARSITY 7TH BASEBALL 

2018 

   
Day   Date  Visitor  Home   Time 

       

Tuesday  2/20/18 BYE       

 

Thursday  2/22/18 REYBURN  KASTNER  3:30  

 

Tuesday  2/27/18 KASTNER  ASI   3:30  

 

Thursday  3/1/18  CLARK  KASTNER  3:30  

   

Tuesday  3/6/18  GRANITE  KASTNER  3:30   

 

Thursday  3/8/18  BYE 

   

Tuesday  3/13/18 KASTNER  REYBURN  3:30  

 

Thursday  3/15/18 ASI   KASTNER  3:30  

 

Tuesday  3/20/18 KASTNER  CLARK  3:30  

 

Thursday  3/22/18 KASTNER  GRANITE  3:30 

 

Thursday  4/5/18  BYE   

 

Tuesday  4/10/18 REYBURN  KASTNER  3:30  

 

Thursday  4/12/18 KASTNER  ASI   3:30  

 

Tuesday  4/17/18 CLARK  KASTNER  3:30    


